TO: HB-Hampton Inn -ORL-S LBV
FROM: Reservations Department Howie

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 11/08/2023

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Secondary Occupant Name:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birthl:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Marital Status:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Promo Name:

Client Hotel Cost:

Client Hotel Price:

207247
1003186

2 Queen Beds
03/06/2024
03/13/2024
Reid

Mae
Maxwell

7

2
03/17/1958
11/04/1956
2

0

M - Married
65

67

$ 649.57
$ 519.57

207247

- Page 1 - Print Date: 11/8/2023



