Rooms101.com

MANIFEST

TO: HB-Hampton Inn -ORL-S LBV FROM: Reservations Department Howie

PrintDate: 11/08/2023

	PrintDate: 11/08/2023
	New Reservations
Sales Id Number:	207247
Booking Id Number:	1003186
Room/Suite/Home Type:	2 Queen Beds
Arrival Date:	03/06/2024
Departure Date:	03/13/2024
Last Name Primary Occupant:	Reid
First Name Primary Occupant:	Mae
Secondary Occupant Name:	Maxwell
Nights:	7
Number in Party:	
Date of Birth1:	03/17/1958
Date of Birth2:	11/04/1956
Number of Adults:	2
Number of Children:	0
Marital Status:	M - Married
Age Primary Occupant:	65
Age Secondary Occupant:	67
Promo Name:	
Client Hotel Cost:	\$ 649.57
Client Hotel Price:	\$ 519.57